ARENA 17 CAROLA
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SUNSHINE TOUR

2022

Epreuve N°134

Le 19/02/2022 & 12:00

Type :
Catégorie :
Hauteur :
Vitesse epr:

Baréme :
Article :
Distance :
Tps accordé :

Tps limite :

Baréme :
Distance :
Tps accordé :

Tps limite :

Small Tour
2 PhSp
1.3m
350m/m

phase 1: 1 at7
274.2.5
260.0m

45s

90s

phase 2: 8 at 11
230.0m

40s

80s




